
2024-2025 Charlotte Preparatory School Calendar 

Date Day Event 

August 5, 2024-August 9, 2024 Monday-Friday Teacher Organizational & Professional Days  

August 12, 2024 Monday Student Start Date 

September 2, 2024 Monday Labor Day/ No School  

October 10, 2024 Thursday End of 1st Quarter (43 Days) 

October 11, 2024 Friday No School for Students/Teacher Workday 

October 14, 2024 Monday No School for Students/Parent Teacher Conferences 

November 25, 2024 Monday Thanksgiving Break/Possible Hurricane Make-up Day #4 

November 26-29, 2024 Tuesday-Friday Thanksgiving Break 

December 18, 2024 Wednesday Last student day/End of 2nd Quarter (42 Days) 

Dec. 19, 2024- Jan.3, 2025   Winter Break for Students 

January 3, 2025 Friday Teacher Workday or Hurricane Make Up Day #3 for 

both teachers and students 

January 6, 2025 Monday Student Start Date unless we implement a HMU Day 

January 20, 2025 Monday Martin Luther King Day- No School  

February 14- February 17, 2025 Friday-Monday Presidents’ Day Break- No School  

March 14, 2025 Friday End of 3rd Quarter (47 days) 

March 17-21, 2025 Monday-Friday Spring Break 

March 24, 2025 Monday Teacher Workday 

March 25, 2025 Tuesday Students return from spring break 

April 18 - April 21, 2025 Friday - Monday April Break  

May 23, 2025 Friday End of 4th Quarter (42 Days) & Last Student Day 

May 27, 28 and 29, 2025 Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday Teacher Workdays 

May 27-May 28, 2025 Tuesday & Wednesday Hurricane Make Up Days #1 and #2 

May 26, 2025  Monday Memorial Day - No school  

*Other hurricane make-up days may need to be taken during the year in the event that hurricane make-up days are used. 
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